TO ALL WILOM IT MA	Y CONCERN:	1272	255	1 0	→ Æ
The Unders	igned hereby cer Lode Mining Clai	tifies that he has im in the following	caused to be loc g quarter section	ated the 14 of	<u> 99</u>
1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
s Ē	35	2411.	48E	DiAbla	
					<b>.</b>
in <u>Fureka</u>	County,	Nevada, on the 🔟	day of _	april	, 19 <u>&amp; 9</u> .
	The name a	nd mailing addres	s of the locator	is:	
Delphi	a hou Ga	llaher 4	Jose D.	Valleges	\ \
608308	6-1563	011 89415	How The	Vallejes 801 We Nev. 8941	
The Claim is is claimed in a <u>500</u> from the point of dis	approximately <u>人</u> ソイルヒトカ	direction and /	and 600 feet in a	wide, such that 7	direction
general course of the	e lode or vein is i	from the PPD/	771 to the	204/1	
The number,	location and mar	kings on each side	e center or corn	er monument are as	101101131
Location	_	larkings		<u>Description</u>	-4 211.
No. 1: Eq.57 5	Je Post	7 1 99	evile!	astic Pipe	0 x, 0 w
No. 2: S.E. COP 11 No. 3: 8, W. COP	100 11	3 //		- ()	
No. 4: W 5 i de No. 5: DW cor	781 11	5 11		11	
No. 6: 17 12 Cor	nec II		anner monumen		ribed above by
Saint on Po	on the ground, ea (e.	ch side center or g g. metal tags, pair	nt on posts).		
The work of	location consiste	ed of making a cla	im map as provi	ided in NRS 317.040	) <b>.</b>
Dated this _	16-the day	of May	, 19 <u>8</u>	<u>2</u> .	
SIGNATURE OF LO	CATOR:		//	* * * * * * * RECORDER'S STAN	
100%	Y MI		/ /	FILE ME	ECORDED BOOK
BY: Llafeku (Age	ent)	12		NO PLEASE	DED A
Jose .	D Vall	Gor	•	17.272 17.272 17.272	22 X 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
.//	6		•	が、言葉は	PAGE P2 2
Suggested Form -	Nevada Departm	ent of Minerals	•	Or 353	DEST CALL
Nevada-Lode Cer	tificate of Locat	ion - NRS 517.050	K L'O 7 PAGEO /	1 10 31 31	# 24 g

TO ALL	WIJOM IT MAJIW	CONCERN:	127256		147	r 77
	The Undersig	gned hereby cer ode Mining Clai	tifies that he has o m in the following	caused to be loc quarter section	ated the 47	<u> </u>
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
•	SE	35	241.	48E	Diable	
in <u>F</u>	ureka	County,	Nevada, on the	1076, day of _	April	, 19 <i>59</i> .
	_	The name a	nd mailing address	of the locator	is:	
	Delph.	alau Co	Mohen 4	Jose De	Vallelas	
	PUBOX	1563	26111	10, 130x	801 Ne They 89415	\ \
4	Hawlhor	ne, Hev.	894/3	MA WITTER	<u>WE 778 6 5 4 12</u>	7 /
	The Claim is a	pproximately _/	500 feet long a	nd 600 feet	wide, such that	direction
is claim from th	ed in a <u>Mar</u> e point of disc er with 300	overy (monumer feet on each s	direction and _/ nt of location), at ide of the monum	which the Noticent of location	wide, such that Zong I her not be of Location was pand center line of the control	posted, he Claim. The
general	course of the	lode or vein is f	rom the <u>Mor</u>	to the 3	or monument are as	follows:
	The number, le	ocation and mar	kings on each side	center or come	er monument are as	
	Location		larkings	- PI	Description	-1 214
No. 1:	W. side	POST Z		owhile!	asticlipes	) Z,- 0 W,
No. 2:	DE GOCA	120 11	3 11		10	
No. 4:	FSide	/	4 11		10	
No. 5:	SECORNE	1 11	6 61		()	
Pai	1.100 1105	te.s	z. metar tago, pari	it on bosies.	nt is marked as desc	
1 <u>, 47.</u>	The work of	location consiste	ed of making a cla	im map as prov	ided in NRS 517.040	) <b>.</b>
		16th day		, 19 <u>8</u>	<u>L. 23m</u>	3. 0038
SIGNA	ATURE OF LO				* * FINE	
Sidin		1 1	21	/ /	RECORDER'S SEZA ESE	ADED AT THE BOOK 197 * LOZZ 9 NAY 22
BY:2	Replie V	au Falle	Ker		12 元	
	(Ager	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	1		20 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图	PAGE PAGE
	Jose X	Vall	you	•	OF THE SEASON	PAGE OF PAGE OF PAGE OF P2 20
1			<u> </u>	. •	. ''	\$ 5 m
Cuan	astad Form - 1	Nevada Departm	ient of Minerals	onny t (t.		ا ع
Neva	ida-Lode Cert	ificate of Locat	ion - NRS 517.050	BOOK I 9 7 PAG	E0 45	

### LODE MINING CLAIM

	WOM IT ALA	Y CONCEDM.	127257	•		
TO ALL	The linders	Y CONCERN:	ertifies that he has caim in the following	caused to be loc	ated the DY	TPOL
	The onders	ode Mining Cla	aim in the following	quarter section	(s):	
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
	5. E.	35	2410	48E 48E	DIABLE	
in $\widetilde{\mathcal{L}}_A$	ireka	County	, Nevada, on the/	10 Th_day of _	April	, 19 <u>&amp; 9</u> .
<u></u>		•			\.	
•	$\alpha \prime \prime$	The name	and mailing address	of the locator i	S:	
W,	John.	a Lou C	fallaher	Jose	D. Valleyess	<del>-</del> \
0	POBOK	1563	1.89415	170, 13	DX 801	\ \
H	t <u>athor</u>	ne, Ile	1.89413	How tho A	Ne 17eu 894	<u>25</u>
from the together general	ed in a <u>700</u> e point of disc with <u>200</u> course of the	overy (monume feet on each lode or vein is	direction and Zent of location), at uside of the monume from the Monary	which the Noticent of location a	e of Location was nd center line of	posted, the Claim. The direction.
า	The number, l	ocation and ma	rkings on each side	center or corne	r monument are a	s follows:
	Location		Markings		Description	
No. 1: 7	EAST CIENT	-1=12 1.7	#.101 Post	3/25/2	DLASTIC PI	PE
No. 2:	NOIRTH E.		11 2		/ / (	
No. 3: 2	20. W. COR		11 3		17	
	WEST CEL	<u>751</u> 2	11 4	1	//	
No. 6: 3	SO. IE. COR	/	4 6			
12414	As erected on	the ground, ea	ich side center or co g. metal tags, paint	orner monument t on posts).	is marked as des	cribed above by
7-71130	The work of l		ed of making a clai		led in NRS 517.04	0.
		1 1	of May	, 19 <u>8 9</u>	_	
	rure of Lo	\ \				***
	1	1 1 06	60 A.	•/ / R	ECORDER'S STA	
BY: <u>/</u>	Defetio (Agen	Non Soan	Maker	/ /	EURE M.N. FILE 1	RECORDED 800K
' / <	Lore o	 D V us	llejes		TO A COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF TH	NA CANA

BOOK | 97 PAGEO 46

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

### LODE MINING CLAIM

LO VIT MILO	M IT MAY	CONCERN: .	127250		1.7	- <b>Z</b>
Th		ad haraby car	tifies that he has m in the followin	caused to be loc g quarter section	nated the $\sqrt{47}$	<u> 702</u>
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
•	w	36	241.	MBE	Digolo	
						منت د د
in <u>Eur</u>	ekq	County,	Nevada, on the	10th day of	HPCIL	, 19 <u>89</u> .
		The seme o	nd mailing addres	ss of the locator	is:	
De	slohi a	hou Ga	llaher Y	Jose n	Vallejes	
(1)	180	ディベ		$\nu o$ is $\nu o$	( 801	
Ho	aw Tho.	rne, Ne	V1 89415	Haw Higan	e Dev. 89415	
The (	Claim is app	oroximately _/	500 feet long	and 600 feet	wide, such that 7	750 feet direction
is claimed in	1 <i>8 /// //</i> /	111611		1 - 1 - N N N N N N N.	an of Location was	nostea.
together wit	in <u>300</u>	de or vein is f	rom the Mal	7% to the S	outh	direction.
general cour	number, loc	ation and mar	kings on each sid	le center or corn	er monument are a	follows:
	ocation		larkings 🖽		Description	
_	,	Post.		22 White	Plastic lipe	54,3W
No. 1: We No. 2: DW			2 11		11	
No. 4: 6 5	COMBER		3 11		11	
No. 5: 5	corner		5 11		//	
No. 0. 300	anacted on t	the ground on	ch side center or	corner monume	nt is marked as des	cribed above by
/F & 6 / A	n ./ 101	10.	r. menat tags, po	4		
				19 <u>8</u> ,	ided in NRS 517.04	
Dat	ted this/	6 da day	or ////an	, 19 <u>O</u>		
SIGNATUI	RE OF LOC	ATOR:			RECORDER'S STA	MP
/ 10	11.	P MI	<i>M</i> .	/ /	FILE M.N.	66 80 80
BY: De	RAW O	on soll	Mar 1 3		る。	ORDEO AI BOOK / Lou
	1010	\$ 1/	Mison		ACOUNT RES BALEATIN BALEATIN 27258	2 C / 2 E
	om !	y va	my.	*	- 8. E.	סב א
				•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	EOUES SAGE P2:2
Suggested Nevada-I	d Form - No Lode Certif	evada Departm icate of Locat	ient of Minerals ion - NRS 517.05	io . *	1% 87 55 8	10 f
			/	nek i Q 7 PAGEG	• •	-4;

BOOK | 97 PAGEO 47

TO ALL W	HOM IT MAY	CONCERN:	1272	259		_ II aa
	mt - 11-densis	and baraby car	tifies that he has im in the following	caused to be loc g quarter section	ated the	<u>'                                    </u>
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
	SW	36	24 N.	48E	Quable	
in <i>E41</i>	reka	County,	Nevada, on the	oThe day of	April	, 19 <u>89</u> .
	•	The name a	ind mailing addres	s of the locator	is:	
Q			allaker	Tose D	. Vallejes ox 801	
H	10 BOK 10 WTho	1563 , rne. De	w. 89415	Howthe	PRAIR MEDI- 8941	<b>5</b>
			<b>.</b>	100	wide, such that 1 Southern	750 feet
is claime	edina //o/	INCM	direction and _	1 1- b Alea Mati	o of Location was	posted.
togetner	with Jav	Teet on each.	from the Man	The to the	3091h	girection.
T general	The number, lo	ocation and mar	kings on each sid	e center or corn	er monument are a	s follows:
	Location		larkings		Description	
No. 1. 7	= Side	POST	#1 DATIOS	WhiTell.	astic Pip 5	'L, 3 W
No. 2: .	SE COMA	Er 11	2 11		110	
No. 4: 4	SWENTAL WSide		5 11		11	
No. 6:	n W corn	er 11	6 11	\ <u> </u>	11	
,	As erected on	the ground, ea	ich side center or	corner monume	nt is marked as des	cribed above by
1-1	1 - 1 - 1 - 1	re.	o, melai laksi pai	HE OH POSTS	\ )	
		1 1/2		, 19 <u>8</u>	rided in NRS 517.04	
	Dated this $\bot$	6 th day	of Milan	, 19 0		e * * * *
SIGNA	TURE OF LO	CATOR:			RECORDER'S STA	MP .
	101	D M		/• /	FLE	80 ° 88.
BY: <u>-</u> 4	Colyphia (Ager	ron soall	11/1		8 6 A	6 g g
	1. 4	) Wal	lass		DFTICIAL REBACCION NO.	AN CO
	Love X	, , , , , ,	1	•		THE RE
		ſ				P2:20
Sugge	sted Form - I	Nevada Departi	ment of Minerals tion - NRS 517.05	0 *	VADA ORDER	STOF
MGA8	na-Loue Cert	iricate of boca	ROOK 1 S	7 PAGEO 48	. 10,	· 06°
			/ 9000111	•	:	

TO ALL WIJOM IT M	AY CONCERN:	12726 tifies that he has im in the following	O caused to be loc	ated the	T 704
	Lode Mining Clar	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
<u>1/4</u>				Diablo	<b>V</b>
<u>5W</u>	36	241.	78L,	0016010	
in Eureka	County,	Nevada, on the	The day of	APPIC	, 19 <u>&amp;</u> 9.
			of the locator	g.	
$\Omega$ /	The name a	and mailing address	Ton 17	1/0//0:0	
V >1 - 7 /2 -			~ ~ ~		<del>-</del> \
OBO.	¥ 1563	ev. 89415	- 71 +1	12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 1	
/ /					1 1
mb - Claim i	r naprovimately /	500 feet long a	and 600 feet	wide, such that	750 feet
The Claim is claimed in a	s approximately 1	direction and Z	50 feet in a	SouThern	direction
is claimed in a from the point of d	iscovery (monume	nt of location), at	which the Notice	e of Location was	posted, the Claim. The
from the point of d together with 30 general course of t	feet on each s	from the Monum	to the	outh.	direction.
general course of t	location and mar	kings on each side	center or corne	er monument are a	s follows:
The number		< <		Description	
Location	<u>n</u> <u>N</u>	larkings	\ a.		-1, -11
No. 1: W. 5: 5	e Post	#1 A47,10	4 white 814	STic Pipe 5	L, 3 W,
No. 2: nu coch	101 11	2 11		11	
No. 3: NE CON		3 //	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	11	
No. 4: <u>E Side</u> No. 5: <u>S Econne</u>	er II	5 (/-	\ \	11	
No. 6: Sweern	er u	6 11		11.	
4 = ====t ad	on the ground as	ch side center or	corner monumer	it is marked as des	cribed above by
Waint On	105/ (e.	g. metai tags, pan	If ou boarsy		
The work of	of location consist	ed of making a cla	im map as provi	ided in NRS 517.04	10.
		7	, 19 <u></u>		
Dated this	16.41 day	01 ///20/	, , , , <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		
SIGNATURE OF	LOCATOR:	. 0		RECORDER'S STA	MP
	21/1/	111.	/ /	·	
BY Solo bea	in Jan Hell	her.		HEURGO FILE I	RECORDED AT
// (A	gent)	0.2			
	\$ n/.V	Prior		N Agg	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
froce	Draw	i ju	*	GENTES GENTES 1E 27260	2 62 E
	^	<i>V</i>	•		THE REDUEST 97 PAGE O Caleala 22 P2:20
\		of Nimannia	• .	SVA COR	EOUE: PAGE PAGE
Suggested Form	- Nevada Departa	nent of Minerals ion - NRS 517.050	) , <b>*</b>	O DEA	ESI 0
MGABUS-FOOG CO	a titleate of mocat		CI 97 PAGEO 4	10 10	- 15 m
		r RANK	LI SI Z PAULU 4	- J	•

to ver milow it my	Y CONCERN:	. i	7251	0 4 7	
The Under	signed hereby co Lode Mining Cla	tifies that he has im in the followin	caused to be loc g quarter section	nated the A47	
<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	r.
<u>sw</u>	36	24N.	48E.	Diablo_	7.70
in Eureka	County	, Nevada, on the _	10 The day of	April	, 19 <i>&amp;£</i> .
01	The name a	and mailing addre	ss of the locator	is:	
(Jelph		Gallaher	DA D	CVm 1	
Haut	horne //	EU. 89415	2 to cutte	DANE MEN. 894.	<b>'</b>
	9	-	1000	ttah that	7.50 feet
is claimed in a / 10/	rinern		A which the Notice	co of Location was	posted.
together with 300	a lada on voin is	from the Alexa	The to the S	oulh.	- direction.
The number,	location and ma	rkings on each sid	le center or corn	Ct Monament are	s follows:
Location	<u>1</u>	Markings		Description	-/ 4
No. 1: E, Side	GOST Z	71 14-1700	5 white P	lastic Pipe	5 h, 3 w
No. 2: 5 E CON	er 11 0	3 / (	$\overline{}$	11	
No. 4: 15 de	<u> </u>	11		10	
No. 5: <u>NW CON</u> No. 6: <u>NECON</u>	ner 111	16		(1	
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	/ショメ / Le.	.or. miciai takoi Pu	THE OW PARKET	nt is marked as des	
The work o	f location consist	ed of making a c		ided in NRS 517.0	
Dated this	16th day	or May	, 19 5	<u>Z</u> .	
SIGNATURE OF L	OCATOR:	. 0		RECORDER'S STA	MP
BY Del Ku	Non Ma	liker	//	T RE	
(Ag	ent)	ne.		27 5 65	JRDEO AT BOOK /
Jose	DN	allyon		PITICIAL REEKA COUNT REBALEATI NO. 27261	RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF BOOK 197 PAGE 052 Conclusion BOOK 22 P2 20
\ "		,	•	H 1568	PAGE PAGE
Suggested Form - Nevada-Lode Ce	- Nevada Departi rtificate of Loca	ment of Minerals tion - NRS 517.05	50 *	Control of the second s	EST OF E 050 ealer 20
\		/	DARK I A 7 DARE	חבח ועי	<u> </u>

#### LODE MINING CLAIM

	igned hereby cer Lode Mining Clai	tifies that he has m in the following	quarter section		<u> 100                                   </u>
<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	<b>.\</b> 
SĒ	36	2411,	48E.	Digblo	
					برے د
Fureka	County,	Nevada, on the	O (he day of	April	, 19 <i>&amp;9</i> .
•	The name A	nd mailing address	s of the locator	is:	
Dolph			4 Jose D		
PIB	18 156	<del>-</del>		2 801	\ \
HowT	harne 1	Dev. 89413	3 Howthe	BALL Mey, 8941	<b>'</b>
,				wide, such that 7	150 feet
The Claim is claimed in a	approximately /	direction and A	feet in a	Southern	direction
claimed in a <b>100</b> rom the point of dis	covery (monume	nt of location), at	which the Noti	ce of Location was	posted,
					direction
anaral course of the	a Indo or vein is i	rom the // o//	//		
The number,	location and mar	kings on each side	center or corn	er monument are a	
Location	M	larking <u>s</u>		Description	
,	ク <del>-</del> カ		whitePla	STIPES	12, 3"w.
10.1: Wiside		7 11 100	Willier ig	11	
3a 9. 10 1 1 a .		3 11		· ·	
		4 11	<del></del>	11	
10. 3: <u>A É CACA</u> 10. 4: <u>É SI de</u>	10				
10. 3: <u>A E COCA</u> 10. 4: <u>E S! Je</u> 10. 5: <u>SE COCA</u> e	n 11	5 11		77	
No. 3: <u>h E curn</u> No. 4: <u>E 5: de</u> No. 5: <u>SE curne</u> No. 6: <u>Swcurne</u>	<u>r</u> 11	5 11 6 11	<del></del>	74	
No. 3: <u>h E carn</u> No. 4: <u>E S'de</u> No. 5: <u>SE carne</u> No. 6: <u>Swearne</u> As erected o	n //	6 // ch side center or o	corner monume	74	cribed above
No. 3: h E CUCN No. 4: E S' de No. 5: SE CUCN E No. 6: SWCUCN C	on the ground, each	ch side center or c	if Oil boatsy.	// nt is marked as des	
aid on Ma	on the ground, each	ch side center or c	if Oil boatsy.	// nt is marked as des	
No. 3: <u>A E CULA</u> No. 4: <u>E S' de</u> No. 5: <u>SE CULA</u> No. 6: <u>SWCULA</u> As erected of  The work of	on the ground, each (c.)	ch side center or og, metal tags, paired of making a cla	im map as prov	// nt is marked as des ided in NRS 517.04	
No. 3: <u>he carn</u> No. 4: <u>Est de</u> No. 5: <u>Se carne</u> No. 6: <u>Swearne</u> As erected of And he work of Dated this	on the ground, ead  Continuous to the consisted of the day	ch side center or og, metal tags, pair	im map as prov	// nt is marked as des ided in NRS 517.04	
No. 3: <u>A E CULA</u> No. 4: <u>E S' de</u> No. 5: <u>SE CULA</u> No. 6: <u>SWCULA</u> As erected of  The work of	on the ground, ead  Continuous to the consisted of the day	ch side center or og, metal tags, paired of making a cla	im map as prov	nt is marked as des	0.
No. 3: <u>A E GARA</u> No. 4: <u>E S' de</u> No. 5: <u>SE GARA</u> No. 6: <u>SWCARA</u> As erected of And And And The work of Dated this	on the ground, ead  Continuous to the consisted of the day	ch side center or og, metal tags, paired of making a cla	im map as prov	// nt is marked as des ided in NRS 517.04	0.

BOOK | 97 PAGE 05 |

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

### LODE MINING CLAIM

MILOW IL MY	Y CONCERN:	1272	63	1, T	女 ノハフ
The Undersi	gned hereby cert ode Mining Clai	lifies that he has m in the following	caused to be loc quarter section	eated the / + /	<u>·///</u>
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
SE	36	241,	48E,	Diablo	
ureka	County,	Nevada, on the	10 Th, day of	April	, 19 <u>&amp;Z</u> .
	The name ar	nd mailing addres	s of the locator	is:	
Delph	ia Lou	Gallahe	or & Jose	D. Valleyas	
00130	K 1565	1 4 89415	- 7. C.	DRNE NOV. 89	415
Hawl					
The Claim is a	pproximately 🖊	feet long and le	and 600 feet in a	wide, such that	direction
med in a <u>////</u> he point of disc	<i>  ACA</i> covery (monumer	it of location), at	which the Noti	ce of Location was	posted, he Claim. The
er with 300	Tedo on voin is f	rom the Dark	7 to the	50414	- directions
The number.	ocation and mar	kings on each side	e center or corn	er monument are as	s follows:
				Description	
	0 42		7 white 1	Plastic Pip	ne 54-34
1/Ecorne		2011			
W Side		3 11		/ 10	
: SE COMME	<u> </u>	5 11		11	
: ESide		6. 17		nt is marked as des	cribed above by
n/ nn // na	e / 18.1	, metal tage per			
The work of	location consiste	ed of making a cla	aim map as prov	ided in NRS 517.04	.O. <sub>.</sub>
					• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	\ \	. 0		* * T*IM	м88 S
0 1 1	12 11	M1.	/ /	RECORDER ARES	MED BOOK
Delika	Van Jak	lakor .	/ /	200 A CO	NAME OF THE PARTY
(Age	nt) F) n	1110		No Property	22 C F R
Joac		allfor			EQUES PAGE
1	^		*		DROED AT THE REQUEST OF  BOOK 197 PAGE OS  COLLAK  BB NAY 22 P2:20
gested Form -	Nevada Departm	ent of Minerals	•	١,٨٠٠	£ 12 #
vada-Lode Cer	tificate of Locat	ion - NRS 517.05	0 . *		<u> </u>
	The Undersi  1/4  SE  OBLAND  The Claim is a med in a Nother point of discerning of the course of the The number, I have a constant and a course of the course of the course of the course of the work of Dated this a course of the course of the work of Dated this a course of the work of Dated this	The Claim is approximately And Internet of the lode or vein is formed in a Market of the number, location and market of the lode or vein is formed in a Market of the lode or vein is formed in a market of the lode or vein is formed in a market of the lode or vein is formed in a market of the lode or vein is formed in the location of the lode or vein is formed in the location of the location and market of location and market of location consistent of the work of location consistent of the location consis	The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has Lode Mining Claim in the following II/4 Section Township  36 36 241/  The name and mailing address  Political And Gallahe  The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and in a 101 feet on each side of the monum of the point of discovery (monument of location), at er with 30 feet on each side of the monum of the lode or vein is from the 100 feet on each side of the monum of the location and markings on each side location  The number, location and markings on each side location  Markings  MEGINEN 11 3 11  Side II 3 11  As erected on the ground, each side center or (e.g. metal tags, pai day of III 3)  The work of location consisted of making a clip of the side and side center or (e.g. metal tags, pai day of III 3)  Inture of Locator:  Markings  The work of location consisted of making a clip of the side center or (e.g. metal tags, pai day of III 3)  The work of location consisted of making a clip of the side center or (e.g. metal tags, pai day of III 3)  The work of location consisted of making a clip of the side center or (e.g. metal tags, pai day of III 3)  The work of location consisted of making a clip of the side center or (e.g. metal tags, pai day of III 3)  The work of location consisted of making a clip of the side center or (e.g. metal tags, pai day of III 3)	The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located by the Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section.  1/4 Section Township Range  36 244 485.  The name and mailing address of the locator Delphia Lou Gallaher A Tose Pollaher A Tose	The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the FLode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):  114

BOOK 1 9 7 PAGEO 52

LO VIT MITOW IL WY.	Y CONCERN:	12726	a	14	ー <i>サ</i> ルマ
The Undersi L	gned hereby cor ode Mining Cla	12726 tifies that he has im in the following	caused to be loca quarter section	ated the (s):	<u> </u>
<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	•
SE	36	ZUN,	48E	Digblo	
	· <del></del>		0.7/	Ana'l	, 19 <i>§9</i> .
in <u>Fureka</u>	County,	Nevada, on the 🖊	day of _	Tyri I	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ind mailing address			
WELPH	× 1563	Gallaher	P.C. Bo	2. Valleys x 801	
Hawi	Thorne,	Nev. 894	15 Howtho	ANR 7704,89	¥15
	0	500 feet long a			_
The Claim is a is claimed in a from the point of disc	Thenn	direction and /4	190 feet in a	Southern	direction
Asmathan with A////	foot on onch s	ane of the monutu	ant of focation a	HO COULCE THE OF	the Claim. The direction.
general course of the	lode or vein is i	kings on each side	71_to the	0 4	
Location		larkings		Description	
<del></del>	1 -4	I ALTINS	white &	lastic Pipe	= 5 4-3 a
No. 1: 1 W CONN No. 2: 1 E CONNE No. 3: E Side	<u> </u>	2 11		///	
No. 4: SE corne	11 11	4 11		/ / /	
No. 5: <u>Swearne</u> No. 6: <u>wside</u>	<u> 11                                  </u>	6 11		11	
As erected on	the ground, ea	ch side center or c	orner monument	t is marked as des	cribed above by
The work of 1	ocation consists	g. metal tags, pained of making a cla	im map as provi	ded in NRS 517.04	0.
	1 1	of 1711 ay	\ \ \		
SIGNATURE OF LO	\ \				
. 0 0 1	1/1/1/	NA.	4) R	ECORDER'S STA	
BY: Defection	Vous Hall	laker	/ /		. 80 80
/ (Agen	" D 1/	Meros		OFFICIAL MIREKA COLHI LREBALEAN E NO.	BOCK V
Fore	X · V	arrej		S A	12 1 H
,\	1	\	•		REOU PAG P2
Suggested Form - Nevada-Lode Certi	levada Departm ficate of Locati	ion - NRS 517.050	•	Service States	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF  BOOK 197 PAGEOSS  LOW Carlaha  BO MAY 22 P2:21
/ /			K 197 PAGEO	53 14	E 14 7

#### LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WILOM IT M	AY CONCERN.	1277	265		
The Under	signed hereby cer Lode Mining Clai	tifies that he has m in the followin	caused to be loc g quarter section	ated the VYT	7109
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
SE	_36	2411	48.E.	Diable	
in Egreka	County,	Nevada, on the	OTh, day of	April	, 19 <i>82</i> .
0 /	The name a	nd mailing addres	s of the locator	is:	
Delp.	11/15/3	<b>オ</b>	Pa Bo	D. Vallajos	1 1
Hawi	Thorne	NEU. 894	115 Hauth	MANE MEVI 894	1 1
The Claim is is claimed in a from the point of ditogether with 30 general course of the	scovery (monume	nt of location), at	which the Notice	and center line of t	posted.
general course of the number	ne lode or vein is i , location and mar	kings on each side	e center or corno	er monument are as	follows:
Location				Description	
No. 1: nEcur	ner Post 7	I 1 ATT109	whitel	lastic Pipe	5 2, 3 w
No. 2: NW COP.		3 11	$\overline{}$	11	
No. 4: Sween No. 5: SE corn	er 11	5 11		11	
Mainton.	on the ground, ea	ch side center or g. metal tags, pai	iit oii boatav	it is marked as descided in NRS 517.04	·
		of May	_, 19 <u></u>		
Dated this SIGNATURE OF I		01 <u>*//////</u>			
BY: Dolek	si Vou da	llsker		RECORDERING OFFICE ACCURATE NO.	RECORDED AT TO BOOK /9
	da 11	11/0100		3 <b>14</b>	N, 0 =

B69K 1 9 7 PAGEO 5 4

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

to vit milow it was	CONCERN:	1272	266	10	LT # 110
The Undersig	ned hereby certode Mining Clai	1272 tifies that he has m in the following	caused to be log quarter section	on(s):	<u> </u>
<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
DE	36	241,	48E	Diable	<u>6</u>
in Eureka	County	Nevada, on the	10 The day of	April	, 19 <i>89</i> .
in <u>Lurezy</u>	•	•			
Onlah	La Lau	nd mailing addres	er 4 Jos	Se D. Null	ejis
		7	- CI	200 501	
HawTI	horne,1	7cv. 8941	5- How ?	HOANE DOW	<u>894</u> 15
The Claim is at	oproximately / 3	500 feet long	and 600 fee	t wide, such th	at // feet
is claimed in a 1/0/	1/hern_	_direction and /	790 100	ing of Location	was posted.
together with 300	leet on eacy s	rom the Afric	Th to the	South.	direction.
The number, lo	cation and mar	kings on each sid	e center or cor	ner monument	are as follows:
Location	<u>M</u>	arkings		Descriptio	<u>n</u>
No. 1: NWcorne	c Post?	# 1 SXT 7/1	o Whitef	lastic fi	pe5 4, 3"w
No. 2: W Side No. 3: Swevene		3 11		11	
No. 4: SECOCAL No. 5: E Side		5 11		11	
No. 6: 10 E COLD	<u> 11</u>	6 11	\ <del>-\</del>	//	a described above by
// / / ala //		z. Illiciai taga, pui	it on bearing	\	s described above by
The work of le	ocation consiste	ed of making a cl	aim map as pro	vided in NRS 5	17.040.
		of M/107			
SIGNATURE OF LO	\ \	(7	• • • •	RECORDER'S	STAMP
1011	O M	M	//	<b>2</b> E	
BY: Welkkis (Agen	y ou stal	<u>alaer</u>	/ /	E R	
Join	DNA	legoe	/	EBALFAII. 0. 12726	NAY / S
		I	•		2000年
Suggested Form - N	tayada Danarim	ent of Minerals	• .	78 J. (1978)	PAGE C
Nevada-Lode Certi	ficate of Locati	ion - MK2 91 (.03		・となった。	STOF
		/ B	OOK 1 9 7 PAGE	1055	4.22

1/1	Dode Minnig Olar	im in the following	• 4	The Control of the Co	
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
nĒ	36	24N.	48E	Dablio	
n Eureka	County,	Nevada, on the 🗸	UThe day of	April	, 19 <u>&amp; 2</u> .
		nd mailing addres		\	
. 0 / /	The name a	Ind mailing address	Tan Di	Jalloja S	
Nelphi	a roq 0-41	19MEN	P.O. Box	801	
601309	21565	180415	Hawkorn	1861 10 9704. 8941	<b>5</b> \
Mawin	in he free	<del>, 0 7 7 , 5</del>			1
The Claim is	approximately /	500 feet long	and 600 feet	wide, such that 1	<u>direction</u>
is claimed in a . S.A.	ロノカセトカ	Offection and 7	740	- C I section wor	posted
from the point of dis	covery (monume // feet on each :	side of the monum	ent of location	and center line of t	he Claim. The
rom the point of discogether with 300 general course of the	e lode or vein is	from the <u>504</u>	14_to the _/	10119	follows
The number,	location and man	rkings on each sid	e center or corn	er monument are as	o tottows.
Location	N.	larkings_		Description	
Docarron				Plastic Pipe	5 4,3 a
No. 1: SW COLL		1 14711	1 WALLEY	1401/201/20	
No. 2: SE CALL		3 //	/	/ / / .	
No. 3: <u>E side</u> No. 4: <u>N E con</u>		4/ //		10	
No. 5: n W cor		5 11		11	
No. 6: W Side		6 11	/ <del>/-</del>		
As erected	on,the ground, ea	ich side center or	corner monumer	nt is marked as des	cribed above by
11 4 6 1 11 11 1	//2/5// Le.	r. metat taksi pat	ite ou Baare.		
	Hocation consist	ed of making a cl	aim map as prov	ided in NRS 517.04	<b>.</b>
The work of					
	16+1 day	of Milan	, 19 <u>&amp;</u>	<u>Z</u> .	
Dated this	16.41 day	or May			
	\ \	or <u>May</u>		7.  * * * * * *  RECORDER'S STA	* * * * * MP
Dated this	\ \	or <u>Maz</u>			
Dated this	\ \	or May			
Dated this SIGNATURE OF L	OCATOR: Yau Sall	or May			
Dated this SIGNATURE OF L. BY: Washington	OCATOR: Yau Sall	or May			
Dated this SIGNATURE OF L. BY: When he was a second	OCATOR: Yau Sall	or May laker llejos			
Dated this SIGNATURE OF L. BY: Washington	OCATOR: Yau Sall	or May laker Mejos			
Dated this SIGNATURE OF I. BY What has a second of the sec	OCATOR:  Saw Hale ent)  D Na	llejos			
Dated this  SIGNATURE OF I.  BY Hapky (Ag  (Ag	OCATOR:  Saw Male ent)  Novada Departo	llejos			RECORDED AT T BODN (9)

## LODE MINING CLAIM

127268

LO VIT MILOW IL WY,	Y CONCERN: .			547	- 41/2
The Undersi L	gned hereby co ode Mining Cla	rtifies that he has im in the followin	g quarter section	ated the $\frac{\mathcal{J} + 7}{(s)}$	
1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
<u>NE</u>	36	241.	H8E	Oigblo	
in <u>Eureka</u>	County	, Nevada, on the	1074 day of _	April	_, 19 <u>87</u> .
	The name	and mailing addre	ss of the locator	is:	
Delabi	. , _	// / '	r tan h	16//0105	
POBOR	1563		KO. Box	1801 18 mer. 8941	
HawThe	arne, Nel	11,89415	Maw /hORK	16 ) 164. 014.	•
The Claim is a is claimed in a South from the point of dis	nonroximately /	1500 feet long	and 600 feet	wide, such that	direction
is claimed in a 504	Thern	direction and	t which the Notice	e of Location was p	oosted,
from the point of disc together with 300	covery (monume feet on each	side of the monu	ment of location	and center line of th	ne Claim. The direction.
together with 300 general course of the	lode or vein is	from the	to the 1	monument are as	follows:
The number,	location and ma	irkings on each sid	de center or corne	\	
Location		Markings		Decemention	
	0 7		2 White 1	lastic Pip	e 3 4,3 4
No. 1: SECONO	es 1/05/	2 11	2011101		
No. 2: <u>Sweer no</u> No. 3: <u>w 5 i de</u>	11	3 //		- 11	
No. 4: 10 0001	rer 11	4 11	<del>\</del>	11	
No. 5: n E corn	<u>er 11</u>	5 //		11	
No. 6: 1= 5 ide	-/ $-/$		a corner monumei	nt is marked as desc	ribed above by
As erected o	n the ground, e	each side center of	int on posts).		•
(ain(ch)	leastion consis	eted of making a C	laim map as prov	ided in NRS 517.040	).
The work of	location consis	017	, 19 <u>8</u>	9.	
Dated this _	16 th da	y of May	, 1° <u>-</u>		
SIGNATURE OF LO	OCATOR:			RECORDER'S STAI	AP.
Biginiti Ging Gi	. 0 . 1	1 10 0.	/ /	KEOOMBE	•
BY: Melodis	Law Ma	llaka .	/ /		70 P
(Age	ent)	110	/		RECORDED AT THE BOOK 197 LOW Ca ON 18Y 22
1 dans	. F) N/	Meros		2 a 2007	
Jone	N V K		₩.	OFFICIAL WRENA SCHI N. REBALLI LE NO. 27268	N AIT
,	[		•		2627 E
	Novada Dopari	tment of Minerals	•		PAGE O  PAGE O  PAGE O  PAGE O  PAGE O  PAGE O
Suggested Form - Nevada-Lode Cer	tificate of Loca	ation - NRS 517.0	50 . *	EOE7 PORT	PAGE OF PAGE O
ItCAMINI DOCCOOL		/	BOOK 1 97 PAG	議場 I G U a	و کا کھنا